FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 07 13 17 POSTED - OPEN

BARREL RACE

NAME

GEORGIA MOTT
MARILYN FOSTER

KAYLA TVENSTRUP
ANGIE CURKOVIC
AMIE CREWS
AMANDA WEEKLEY
TORI BRUNER
WENDY CULBERSON
KAILEY BROOKS
BRIANNA BURTON
GEORGIA MOTT
JAMIE REWIS
AMANDA WEEKLEY
KALI HOLT

HALLA SOOP
ANGIE CURKOVIC
ABBIE CREWS
JALEE WILCOX
JAMIE REWIS

VICTORIA BROWN
COURTNEY MALCOLM
PENNY MCCREARY
DANIELLE ALEXANDER
SHERRY FLOYD

AMY WATTERS
SARAH MILSTEAD
WENDY CULBERSON
MICHELE HOPPER
TORI BRUNER

MARNI WINTERMUTE
MORGAN SHULEY
SAVANNAH SENKO

JO CARNS

TANNAH WILLIAMS
ERIN MERRYMAN
DANIELLE DEGIROLARMO
MARIAH COURSON
BRINLEY COWART
KAYCE RAYE HANCHEY
ASHLY PALUMBO

OPEN
HORSES NAME

BUGATTI
JET OH LENA

LOLA

WOODY
PATRON
COASTER
BLESSED
FEELING FAMOUS
WON MAN CAN
OKIES HERO
GOOSE

MOJO

JESS

LEO

NELLIE

DIVA

CHUNK

LADD
SUNFLOWER

FASTEST LANE TO FAME
COOPER

TAY

DAISY

CASH 4 FUEL

CANSEE WONDERS LIGHT
BENNY

OAKLEY

MY MAN FLIT

ngn

QUINCY

MOSES

JOSIE

SCR STREAKIN HOTSHOT
CASHIS

DRAKE

BEAU

CA'AN

BRUCE LEE

nzn

MAVERICK

TIME

7/13/2017

15.101
15.378

15.707
15.748
15.763
15.766
15.828
15.883
15.897
15.916
15.931
15.951
15.979
16.005
16.007
16.019
16.031
16.067
16.086

16.189
16.198
16.223
16.240
16.247
16.291
16.291
16.315
16.355
16.368
16.428
16.432
16.447
16.459
16.488
16.501
16.522
16.551
16.594
16.595
16.600

DRAW

3-D

N R

O 00 N o 1 b W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

RESULTS POINTS
1-D

$906 10
$604 9
2-D
$306 10
$227 9
$181 8
$136 7
$113 6
$91 5
$79 4
3
2
1
$204 10
$151 9
$121 8
$91
$76
$56 4.5
$56 4.5



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 07 13 17 POSTED - OPEN

JENNY MOSLEY

BROOKE TART

SYLVIA FOULKE

KATIE TVENSTRUP
TAYLOR BRIANNE VICK
MARGO CROWTHER
SAVANNAH SENKO
MAKENZIE BURKEEN
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON

DANIELLE DEGIROLARMO

ALYSSA RIVAS
DAYNA HARROLD
BRIDGETTE D'ARIANO
CIARA ELLISON
DYLAN STIGER
ASHLEY PARKS
SARAH MILSTEAD
MARILYN FOSTER
TREVOR MCGUIRE
SHERRY FLOYD
JANE DYER

RAINE FITZGERALD
BRANDY TYSON
KAYLEE KERSEY
AlYANA TOMMIE
CARLIE LANIER
TONI SPOSATO
JALEE WILCOX

GINGER BURKEEN
DALLAS SAWCZAK
AMANDA WEEKLEY
LYNNDSY JOHNSON
ALICIA FRANZELLO
TESS D'ARIANO
PIPER WILLIAMS
ANGEL HUMPHRIES
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON
CHRISTINA AMBROSE
KYLIE PERRA
ASHALEE DREHER
KIM POULIN
MADISON MCGEE
ALYSSA GONZALEZ
ASHALEE DREHER

MAJOR

RUTHY

NEICKO

LIL RANDY

FIRST LADIES DEAL
ALBERT

BLAZE

ROPER
WINCHESTER
GEEZY

A TOUCH OF ARIES
POLO

LEVI

BUBBA

TRINITY

MOJO

FLOSSY

VF SHOW ME THE ROCK
FEELING RIGHT SPECIAL
SOUTHERN BELLE
VR GOLD RULER
BAY

COON

SKRIBBLES

JET

COON

cl

TAZZ

TCS SIX FOLS
BOOTS

DUN

SNOOKI
CHAPOS DAKOTA MISS
FRED
JACKSON
BUDDY
NUGGETT
DUDE

FLASH

NIFTY'S ZIPPER
SAM

RICKY BOBBY
JACK

LEO

16.606
16.608
16.616
16.683
16.684
16.687
16.687
16.728
16.733
16.734
16.750
16.757
16.761
16.800
16.803
16.811
16.849
16.861
16.865
16.914
16.917
16.937
16.948
16.949
16.961
17.044
17.045
17.053

17.130
17.130
17.203
17.220
17.252
17.332
17.357
17.383
17.415
17.436
17.510
17.562
17.570
17.645
17.646
17.671

4-D

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

$89
$89
$60
$45
$38
$30
$26

9.5
9.5

=R N W s 0o



KATE BRUNNE
ADDLYNN HOMER
KYLIE PLATT
CANDICE JOLLY
TONI SPOSATO

MEAGHAN RAULERSON

TAYLOR MCCLAIN
TRACI CASEY
SAMMI HORNSTEIN
KARRIE HUDSON
MEGAN KEEN

KELLY SILIATO
JUSTINA BILLIE
DANNI VAN CAMP
COURTNEY AULD
JESSICA KNOWLES
ANNIE COOK
WENDY CULBERSON
EMILEY MCBRIDE
ABBIE CREWS
TAMARA SWEENEY
CARRIE CHILDS
TAYLOR GOODHEAD
KAILEY CABLISH
TAYLOR SMITH

ALLTHE REST WERE NT

SHINING SMART
SIS

DOC

BECKY GIRL
CHARLIE

RUDY

SKYES THE LIMIT
SPECIAL

FAITH

HOLLY

SKEETER

KATZY

KATE

MYA

MINON CARTEL
COWBOY
GUNPOWDER N LEAD
STREAK

FLYING HION SUGAR
TERMITE

FLEX

KASPER

HONEY

LEXI

FANCY

17.673
17.691
17.777
17.864
17.941
17.998
18.225
18.265
18.267
18.536
18.669
18.713
19.273
19.500
19.754
19.898
20.036
20.100
20.502
20.849
21.004
21.123
21.538
21.916
21.960

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 07 13 17 POSTED - OPEN
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101

102
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104

105

106

107
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FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 07 13 17 POSTED - YOUTH

BARREL RACE

NAME

JALEE WILCOX
BROOKE MOSLEY
VICTORIA BROWN
MORGAN SHULEY
TANNAH WILLIAMS
MARIAH COURSON
BRINLEY COWART
KAYLEE KERSEY

KAYCE RAYE HANCHEY

BROOKE TART
KATIE TVENSTRUP
TESS D'ARIANO

NICOLETTE BULLINGTON

ALYSSA RIVAS
CIARA ELLISON
AIYANA TOMMIE
JALEE WILCOX

TESS D'ARIANO
PIPER WILLIAMS
ALYSSA GONZALEZ
ADDLYNN HOMER

NICOLETTE BULLINGTON

SHAYLA HEARNDON

ALL REST WERE NT

YOUTH
HORSES NAME

LADD
MAJOR

FASTEST LANE TO FAME

MOSES
CASHIS
CA'AN
BRUCE LEE
SKRIBBLES
nzn

RUTHY

LIL RANDY
LEVI
WINCHESTER
A TOUCH OF ARIES
BIBBA

JET

TAZZ

FRED
JACKSON
JACK

SIS
NUGGETT

MADDIE

7/13/2017
TIME

1-D

2-D

3-D

16.067
16.150
16.189
16.432
16.488
16.551
16.594
16.595
16.595
16.608
16.683
16.716
16.733
16.750
16.800
16.961
17.053

17.332
17.357
17.646
17.691
17.923

23.554

DRAW

O 00 N O U1 A WIN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22

23

RESULTS POINTS

1-D

$139
S84
$56

$84
S50
$33

$111

10

A N o0 O

10



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 07 13 17 POSTED - PEE WEE

BARREL RACE

NAME

PAISLEY MILLER
GIONNA CIRRLEO
CHANCE MADRIGAL
MESA GOPHER

KAILI FOSTER
BRAFORD FULFORD
CAMDYN CARTER
CYPRESS COLGAN
ELSIE MILNER
KYLYNN LAWRENCE
APONI COCHRAN
LYNDI CARTER
QUITMAN JOHNSON
HANNAH CLEMONTS
BELLA SILIATO

Pee Wee
HORSES NAME

PEPPY
LADY BUG
PEPPY
HOP A LONG
COWBOY
PENNY

GRACIE

JOSEY

FANCY

PEPPY

PEPPY
CHEROKEE
SHYS HITA STAR
MACY

BUTTER

7/13/2017
TIME

26.916
31.808
35.970
45.256
46.231
49.588
51.253
56.487
58.871
71.805
73.939
76.254
80.147
18.366++
19.090+

DRAW

O 00 N O L1 & W N -

e i
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POINTS

1-D

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 07 13 17 POSTED - WBRL

BARREL RACE

NAME

MARILYN FOSTER
ANGIE CURKOVIC

BRIANNA BURTON
ANGIE CURKOVIC
PENNY MCCREARY
SHERRY FLOYD
MICHELLE HOPPER

MARNI WINTERMUTE
JENNY MOSLEY

SYLVIA FOULKE
MAKENZIE BURKEEN
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON
MARILYN FOSTER
TREVOR MCGUIRE
SHERRY FLOYD

ALICIA FRANZELLO

NICOLETTE BULLINGTON
CHRISTINA AMBROSE
ASHALEE DREHER
ASHALEE DREHER

KATE BRUNNE

CANDICE JOLLY
JUSTINA BILLIE

ANNIE COOK

ALL THE REST WERE NT

WBRL
HORSES NAME

JET OH LENA
WOODY

OKIES HERO
DIVA

TAY

CASH 4 FUEL
MY MAN FLINT

QUINCY

MAJOR

NEICKO

ROPER

WINCHESTER

VF SHOW ME THE ROCK
FEELING RIGHT SPECIAL
SOUTHERN BELLE
CHAPOS DAKOTA MISS

NUGGETT

DUDE

NIFTY'S ZIPPER

LEO

SHINING SMART
BECKY GIRL

KATE

GUNPOWDER N LEAD

7/13/2017

DRAW

123

87
32
66
61
15

104
51
72
74
53
56
91

114

124

88
70
38
67
99
34
94
18

TIME

15.378
15.748

15.916
16.019
16.223
16.247
16.355

16.428
16.606
16.616
16.728
16.733
16.861
16.865
16.914
17.252

17.415
17.436
17.562
17.671
17.673
17.864
19.273
20.036

RESULTS

1-D

2-D

3-D

4-D

$140
$93

$105
$70

$70

S47

S35
$23

N o AW

10
11
12
13
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

POINTS
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